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FE Challenge Monoplace 2:02:21 PM  (® 00:23:16
- | Race 1 Laps: 11
Si 52 Best lap

BEST: Last lap Lap Gap 1st Gap prev Pit

ﬁ 01 (#12 I Prost Nicolas o verees 39.47/8 01'03.460 01'42.938 01'41.520 41 - - 0

P 02 #8 * D'Amato Jacopo Gurarane 40.209 01'11.225 01'51.434 01'41.409 11 10.272 10.272 0

F 03 | #67 * Page Sébastien hrarane 40.421 01'04.983 01'45.404 01'41./45 411 21.635 11.363 0

ﬁ 04 (#9 } Trouillet Eric e verees 39.586 01'56.012 i1 33.462 11.827 0

? 05 (#77 * Sanjuan Luis % yamens 41.933 01'05.503 01'47.436 01'44.149 411 35.332 1.870 0

ﬁ 06 |#25 # Kullmann David Ghrarane 40.274 01'04.609 01'44.883 01'44.383 11 46.892 11.560 0

? 07 | #51 #+ Vaucher Theo W Tarn 40.496 01'04.168 01'44.664 01'43.190 41 49.914 3.022 0

? 08 ‘#3 I Seemann Franck @ 41.003 01'05.800 01'46.893 01'46.561 411 1:08.479 18.565 0

? 09 | #4 I Boillot Fréderic Gurarane 42.128 01'49.339 01'49.339 11 1:30.074 21.595 0

ﬁ 10 ‘#5 I Bortolami Masimo @ 42.747 01'09.490 01'52.237 01'49.222 41 1:35.339 9.265 0

ﬁ i1 ‘#13 I Depierre Gilles @ 43.118 01'08.161 017'51.279 01'50.012 11 1:45.842 10.503 0

ﬁ 12 ‘#55 * Lugassy Shannon @ 42.719 01'07.648 01'50.367 01'50.367 11 1:46.992 1.150 0

? 13 |#2 *+ Rykart Walter O 01'59.929 01'47.143 10 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 0

S

14 ‘#T I Cristini David 42.341 01°52.056 01'49.088 @ 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 0



